
Harrisburg School District 
2024-25 Pre-Set Dates  

 
Harrisburg North Middle School 
6th and 7th Grade - JA in the AM 

 

DATE: Wednesday, March 5, 2025 (Make-up: TBD)  
** 22 volunteers needed to teach during a 2-3 hour period in the morning 

 

Harrisburg East Middle School 
6th and 7th Grade - JA in the AM 

 

DATE: Thursday, March 6, 2025 (Make-up: TBD)  
** 18 volunteers needed to teach during a 2-3 hour period in the morning 

 

Harrisburg South Middle School 
6th and 7th Grade - JA in the AM 

 

DATE: Wednesday, March 12, 2025 (Make-up: TBD)  
** 23 volunteers needed to teach during a 2-3 hour period in the morning 

 

- 8th Grade Students will attend JA Inspire on Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Harrisburg Freshman Academy 
9th Grade – JA Excellence through Ethics 

 

DATE: TBD Spring 2025 
** 25 volunteers (anyone in a leadership role) needed to teach this one-hour, one-time program 

 

 
Harrisburg High School 
Personal Finance Classes: Investing/Stock Market Challenge  
Fall Visit Schedule                     Activity # 
Thurs., November 7, 2024       Session 1 
Thurs., November 14, 2024       Session 2 
Thurs., November 21, 2024     Session 3 
Friday, November 22, 2024     Makeup date if needed                       

Spring Visit Schedule             Activity # 
Thurs., February 13, 2025     Session 1                     
Thurs., February 20, 2025     Session 2                      
Thurs., February 27, 2025     Session 3 
Thurs., March 6, 2025            Makeup date if needed 
Stock Market Challenge Event: TBD 
 

**If there is a school late start or school closure on a designated JA date for High School, we would cancel JA 
for that day and use the Makeup date instead.  
 
- JA Titan & JA Careers and Communication: Schedule Dates directly with teacher  


	Harrisburg School District 2024-25 Pre-Set Dates
	Personal Finance Classes: Investing/Stock Market Challenge
	Fall Visit Schedule                     Activity #

